enero 2024 febrero 2024
8 de enero de 2024 -
123 456 7 12 3 4
8 910 11 12 13 14 5 6 8 910 11
14 de enero de 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29
LU. MA. M. JU. VI. SA. DO.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8
O | INTERFASE  INTERFASE  INTERFASE  INTERFASE INTERFASE
ELECTRIFICADZ | ELECTRIFICADZ = ELECTRIFICADA | ELECTRIFICADZ  ELECTRIFICADA
Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ = A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU#
10 INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE
ELECTRIFICADZ | ELECTRIFICADZ = ELECTRIFICADA | ELECTRIFICADZ  ELECTRIFICADA
Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ =~ A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ | A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU#
11 EXAMEN
INTERFASE
INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE ELECTRIFICADA
ELECTRIFICADA | ELECTRIFICADZ = ELECTRIFICADZ | ELECTRIFICADZ | ELECTRIFICADA Y EQUILIBRIO
12 Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO ELECTROQUIMI
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ = A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ | A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU+  (49300)
INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE INTERFASE
ELECTRIFICADA  ELECTRIFICADA  ELECTRIFICADA  ELECTRIFICAD?  ELECTRIFICADA
13 Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO Y EQUILIBRIO
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ = A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ | A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU#
14
15
16 INTERFASE | CINETICAELEC  CINETICAELEC  CINETICA ELEC  CINETICA ELEC’
ELECTRIFICADA _ _
Y EQUILIBRIO CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ ELECTRODICA, ~ ELECTRODICA, = ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,
17 INTERFASE ELE| TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE
A1/0-16S (SIGU# ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ = A1/0-16S (SIGU!
INTERFASE CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA
ELECTRIFICADA  ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,
18 Y EQUILIBRIO TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

A1/0-16S (SIGU!

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

A1/0-16S (SIGU!

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

19




enero 2024 febrero 2024
15 de enero de 2024 -
123 456 7 12 3 4
8 910 11 12 13 14 56 7 8 91011
21 de enero de 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29
LU. MA. M. JU. VI. SA. DO.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
8
9 | CINETICA | CINETICA ~ CINETICA " CINETICA ~ CINETICA
ELECTRODICA, | ELECTRODICA, = ELECTRODICA, | ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,
TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU#
10 CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA CINETICA
ELECTRODICA, | ELECTRODICA, = ELECTRODICA, | ELECTRODICA,  ELECTRODICA,
TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE TRANSPORTE
A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU¢ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU#
11 EXAMEN
CINETICA
CINETICA ELEC | TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS ELECTRODICA,
| ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI | ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI  TRANSPORTE
12 CINETICA (49302) (49302) (49302) (49302) Y ’
ELECTRODICA, = A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU# | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGUt ~ ELECTROCATAL
TRANSPORTE TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS (R
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI ~ ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI
13 CINETICA (49302) (49302) (49302) (49302)
ELECTRODICA, = A1/0-16S (SIGU/  A1/0-16S (SIGU | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU/
TRANSPORTE
A1/0-16S (SIGU#
14
15
16 | TECNICAS ~  TECNICAS TECNICAS  TECNICAS
ELECTROQUIMI | ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI = ELECTROQUIMI
(49302) (49302) (49302) (49302)
A1/0-16S (SIGU# | 0041P1012 0041P1012 0041P1012
17 TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS
ELECTROQUIMI | ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI
(49302) (49302) (49302) (49302)
A1/0-16S (SIGU# | 0041P1012 0041P1012 0041P1012
18 TECNICAS ELEC TECNICAS ELEC
19




enero 2024 febrero 2024
22 de enero de 2024 -
1234567 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 5 6 8 910 11
28 de enero de 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29
LU. MA. M. JU. VI. SA. DO.
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
8
9 | TECNICAS  TECNICAS TECNICAS  TECNICAS  TECNICAS
ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI = ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI
(49302) (49302) (49302) (49302) (49302)
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU!
10 TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS TECNICAS
ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI  ELECTROQUIMI = ELECTROQUIMI ~ ELECTROQUIMI
(49302) (49302) (49302) (49302) (49302)
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/ ~ A1/0-16S (SIGU!
11 EXAMEN
TECNICAS
GENERACION Y | GENERACION Y | GENERACIONY | GENERACIONY  GENERACION ELECTROQUIMI
% (49302)
12 GENERACION GENERACION GENERACION GENERACION ALMACENAMIE
Y Y Y Y A1/0-16S (SIGU#
ALMACENAMIE | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE|| ALMACENAMIE|  GENERACION
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| |y
13 GENERACION || GENERACION || GENERACION | GENERACION || ALMACENAMIE
Y Y Y Y A1/0-16S (SIGU#
ALMACENAMIE | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU!
14
15
16 | GENERACION = GENERACION = GENERACION  GENERACION
Y Y Y Y
ALMACENAMIE | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU!
17 GENERACION GENERACION GENERACION GENERACION
Y Y Y Y
ALMACENAMIE | ALMACENAMIE| | ALMACENAMIE | ALMACENAMIE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/ | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU/| | A1/0-16S (SIGU!
18
19




enero 2024 febrero 2024
29 de enero de 2024 -
§ 61011151514 5678 01011
4 de febrero de 2024 SRR BEE I B B B
29 30 31 26 27 28 29
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
8
10
11 EXAMEN
GENERACION
Y
ALMACENAMIE
12 ELECTROQUIMI
DE ENERGIA.
ESTUDIO
|
13
14
15
16 —I—I
17 —I—I
18

19




febrero 2024 marzo 2024
5 de febrero de 2024 -
12 3 4 12 3
56 7 8 91011 456 7 8 910
11 de febrero de 2024 ER R B Rt B B B B
26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
LU MA. MI JU. VI SA. DO.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
8
10
11 EXAMEN
ELECTROQUIMI
INDUSTRIAL
(49306)
12
|
13
14
15
) —I—I—I
) —I—I—I
18

19




febrero 2024 marzo 2024
12 de febrero de 2024 -
1 2 3 4 17 2 3
56 7 8 91011 4 5 6 7 8 910
18 de febrero de 2024 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1112 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI

DE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI

DE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI

DE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI

DE
A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
DE

A1/0-16S (SIGU#

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/

MODIFICACION
ELECTROQUIMI
)3

A1/0-16S (SIGU/




febrero 2024 marzo 2024
19 de febrero de 2024 -
1 2 3 4 1 2 3
5 6 7 8 910 11 4 5 6 7 8 910
25 de febrero de 2024 Zi3islells LMD
26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19




26 de febrero de 2024 -

marzo 2024

LM X D LM X JV SD
4 172 3
5 1 45 6 7 8 910
3 de marzo de 2024 121 18 1112 13 14 15 16 17
19 2 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
262 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
26 27 28 29 1 2 3
8
9
10
11 EXAMEN
ELECTROQUIMI
INDUSTRIAL
(49306)
12
|
13
14
15

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA

ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS

DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS

ONLINE




4 de marzo de 2024 -

abril 2024

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

LM X J V SD LM X J V SD
123 1234567
456 7 8 910 8 91011 12 13 14
10 de marzo de 2024 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS

DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS

ONLINE




11 de marzo de 2024 -

abril 2024

LM X JV SD LM X JV SD
12 3 1234567
456 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
17 de marzo de 2024 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA

ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS

DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS

ONLINE

10




[

18 de marzo de 2024 - LM XN s D o

12 3 2 3456 7
45 6 7 8 910 8 910 11 12 13 14
24 de marzo de 2024 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
16 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE
17
18
19

11



[

25 de marzo de 2024 - LM XN s D o

12 3 2 3456 7
45 6 7 8 910 8 910 11 12 13 14
31 de marzo de 2024 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

12



1 de abril de 2024 -

mayo 2024

L J V. S D LM X JV SD
213 131471 6711331(3)1?13
[ ]
7 de abril de 2024 02 BRIl
29 3 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI. SA. DO.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

13




° abril 2024 mayo 2024
8 de abril de 2024 -
123 456 7 123 45
° 8 910 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
14 de abrll de 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
16 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE
17
18
19

14




° abril 2024 mayo 2024
15 de abril de 2024 -
R I (S
[ ]
21 de abril de 2024 1Blel7ie 0 BuIsIelr IS
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA

ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS

DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS

ONLINE

15




APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
DE LA

ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE

° abril 2024 mayo 2024
22deabr||de2024' LM X JV SD LM X JV SD
R I (S
[ ]
28 de abril de 2024 1Blel7ie 0 BuIsIelr IS
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS

DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI

BATERIAS Y
PILAS

ONLINE

16




° abril 2024 mayo 2024
29 de abril de 2024 -
123 456 7 123 45
8 910 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
5 de mayo de 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
16 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE
17
APLICACIONES
BIOLOGICAS
18 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
(49310)
ONLINE
19

17




mayo 2024 junio 2024
6 de mayo de 2024 -
123 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 3456789
12 de mayo de 2024 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. VI SA. DO.
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
APLICACIONES
ENERGETICAS
16 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
BATERIAS Y
PILAS
ONLINE
17
APLICACIONES
BIOLOGICAS
18 DE LA
ELECTROQUIMI
(49310)
ONLINE
19

18




13 de mayo de 2024 -

mayo 2024
LM X JV SD

junio 2024
LM X J V SD

12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 34567 809
19 de mayo de 2024 pUBEIER  puEREL
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
LU. MA. MI. JU. \ SA. DO.
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19




